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Date 

REVISED & UPDATED ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR AY 2025-2026 

July 15, 2025 (Tuesday) 

July 30, 2025 (Monday) 

Number of Working Days ina Semester (July-Dec. 2025)- 106 Days 

August 11, 2025 (Monday) 

August 31, 2025 (Sunday) 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

August 20, 2025 (Wednesday)-
September 11, 2025 (Thursday) 
September 15, 2025 (Monday) 

October 13, 2025 (Monday) 
October 18, 2025 (Saturday) 
October 31, 2025 (Friday) 

December 06, 2025 (Saturday) 

December 09, 2025 (Tuesday) 
December 10-15, 2025 

(Wednesday- Monday)) 
December 16, 2025 (Tuesday) 
January 28, 2026 (Wednesday) 
January 15, 2026 (Thursday) 

Law 

Prepared by 

Date: August 28, 2025 

Activity 

Commencement of Classes 

November 15, 2025 (Saturday)Project Submission for All batches 

for Semesters III & V of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) 

Project Allocation for lII & V of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) 

Orientation & Commencement of Classes 

for 1st Semester of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) & LL.M. 

Project Allocation for 1# semester batches 

Repeat Examination for I & V Semester of 
B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) and 2nd Semester of LL.M. 
Allocation of LL.M. Dissertation Topics 

Mid-Sem Examination for All batches 

Publication of Mid-Sem Examination Results 

Last Teaching Day 

December 07, 2025 (Sunday)- Preparatory Leave for End Semester Examination 

End-semester Examination for All Batches 

Internship Break & Winter Vacation for Students 

Verified by 

Publication of End-Sem Examination Result 

Registrar (/C) 
NationdseUhyersity Tripura 

Narslagarh, Wast Tripura 



Date 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR AY 2025-2026 

Number of Working Days in a Semester (Jan.- May 2026)- 90 Days 

January 29, 2026 (Thursday) 

February 16, 2026 (Monday) 

March 30, 2026 (Monday) 
April 4, 2026 (Saturday) 
April 15, 2026(Wednesday) 

May 6, 2026 (Wednesday) 

May 16, 2026 (Saturday) 

May 18, 2026 (Sunday) 
May 24, 2026 (Sunday) 
May 25, 2026 (Monday) 
May 30, 2026 (Saturday) 
May 31, 2026 (Sunday) 
July 31, 2026 (Friday) 
June 15, 2026 (Monday) 

June 29, 2026 (Monday) 

August 1, 2026 (Saturday) 

July 17, 2026 (Friday) 
July18, 2026 (Saturday) 

Prepared bv3 

Commencement of Classes 

for Semesters II, IV& VI of B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 
and Semester II of LL.M. 

Project Allocation for All Batches 

Mid-Semester Exam for AIl Batches 

Activity 

Publication of Mid-Sem Examination Results 

Project Submission For All Batches 

Last Teaching Day 

Preparatory Leave for End Semester Examination 

End Semester Examination For AI Batches 

Law 

Internship Break & Summer Vacation for Students 

Publication of End-Sem Examination Result 

Submission of LL.M. Dissertations for Evaluation 

Commencement of Classes for 

Semesters III, V & VIl of B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 

********���******* 

Dissertation Final Viva/Presentation 

Univerg 

Verified by 

Registrar (/C) 
National Law University Tripurs 

NarssgW'st Tripura 
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